May 02 2024 (19:50) India Rail Info 1

Ranaghat - Naihati Local/31712 - KIkt - ER
RHA/Ranaghat Junction to NH/Naihati Junction
Oh 42m - 36 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RHA |Ranaghat Junction 04:05 0 | 0 86 ER
2 PDX |Payradanga 04:09 04:10 Tm (0 |1 6 87 |15 |[ER
3 |CDH |Chakdaha 04:14 04:15 Tm [0 |1 12 |66 |13 |ER
4 |PXR |Palpara 04:17 04:18 m [0 |1 14 |70 |14 |ER
5 |SMX |Simurali 04:20 04:21 Tm |0 |1 16 (88 |18 |ER
6 MP) Madanpur 04:24 04:25 Tm (0 |1 20 |75 |13 |ER
7 KYI Kalyani 04:29 04:30 Tm (0 |1 25 |84 |13 |ER
8 KPA  |Kanchrapara 04:32 04:33 m (2 |1 28 |96 |16 |ER
9 |HLR |Halisahar 04:35 04:36 m |2 |1 31 23 ER
10 |[NH Naihati Junction 04:47 5 1 36 |- 15 |ER

May 02 2024 (19:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



